www.geindustrial.com Rev. 11/13
Data subject to change
without notice
BuyLog™ Catalog6-54
Molded Case Circuit Breakers Section 6
microEntelliGuard™ Trip Unit
The microEntelliGuard™ trip unit is the newest and most advanced
trip unit available in the Spectra™ line of molded case circuit

Note: All Spectra™ breakers are UL listed as HACR type.
Terminal Lugs for
Front Connection (Cu/Al)
Product
Sensor Number Wire Range
(2) 2/0 - 500 Cu/Al
3 Pole Lug Kit
or
150 to 600
TCLK3654 (1) 8 - 600 Cu
or
(1) 6 - 600 Al
microEntelliGuard™ Rating Plug Selection
Rating Plug SG (Max Amps)
Product Numbers       Trip Amps              150          400         600
GTP0060U0101 60 x
GTP0080U0101 80 x
GTP0100U0103 100 x
GTP0125U0103 125 x
GTP0150U0104 150 x x
GTP0200U0204 200 x
GTP0225U0306 225 x x
GTP0250U0407 250 x x
GTP0300U0408 300 x x
GTP0350U0408 350 x x
GTP0400U0410 400 x x
GTP0450U0612 450 x
GTP0500U0613 500 x
GTP0600U0616 600 x
Range of available rating plugs for each frame
indicated by x.
1May require 24 Vdc control power and voltage sensing
signals. Refer to pages 6-62 to 6-68.